

Phone : 03664 - 281424 (O) Fax : 03664 - 281424 Mobile : 94351 - 21757

E-mail : abhcollege@rediffmail.com

Office of the Principal Abhayapuri College, Abhayapuri

(Affiliated to G.U. and accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC) **Dist. Bongaigaon (Assam) Pin.783384**

Date: 22/02/2020



CIRCULAR

This is for the information of all the students of Abhayapuri College that a National Awareness programme on Entrepreneurship development on Coir products and its utility in today's world is organized by IQAC, Abhayapuri College in association with Coir Board, Govt of India, Eco Club and Environment Cell and Botany Department of Abhayapuri College on 28-02-2020.

So, all the interested students are requested to participate the programme on the above mentioned day in the College seminar Hall.

(Dr. S. Nath)
Principal
Abhayapuri Gollege
PRINC GOLLEGE
ABHAYAPURI



Report of the National Awareness programme on Entrepreneurship development on Coir products and its utility in today's world

A National Awareness programme on Entrepreneurship development on Coir products and its utility in today's world was organized by IQAC, Abhayapuri College in association with Coir Board, Govt of India, Eco Club and Environment Cell and Botany Department of Abhayapuri College on 28-02-2020 in the College Seminar Hall. The programme was presided by Simanta Kalita, Vice Principal, Abhayapuri College. Faculties from different departments as well as 32 nos of students were participated in the programme.



A National Awareness Program on Coir products and its utility in today's world, Date-28-02-2020





Awareness programme on Entrepreneurship development on Coir products and its utility in today's world





Awareness programme on Entrepreneurship development on Coir products and its utility in today's world

